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Women / XB / Jr B4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Chandlee277
Champions Academy

9.400 9.800 9.6009.200 38.000
3 2 7 1 1 

1 

Brooklyn Rockett154
World Champions Cntr

9.500 9.850 8.8009.700 37.850
1 1 1 9 2 

2 

Jayleen Macias847
Alamo Heights

8.900 9.600 9.2009.300 37.000
8T 3 4T 3T 3 

3 

Skyler Blanco521
WGA Texans

9.200 9.550 8.6509.550 36.950
5 4 2 10 4 

4 

Caydence Giannangelo725
Katy Gymnastics

9.300 9.000 9.3009.250 36.850
4 8 6 2 5 

5 

Sophie Lamothe736
Katy Gymnastics

9.100 9.100 9.0508.950 36.200
7 6 9 5T 6 

6 

Camila Escudero487
Basels All Star

9.450 8.250 9.0009.350 36.050
2 12 3 7* 7T

7T

Devon Mellen633
Thornton's Gymnastic

9.150 8.950 9.2008.750 36.050
6 9 11 3T 7T

7T

Mia Stewart856
Alamo Heights

8.800 9.200 9.0009.050 36.050
10T 5 8 7* 7T

7T

Maddie Yow861
Alamo Heights

8.800 8.650 9.0509.300 35.800
10T 11 4T 5T 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Samaniego804
United Gymnastics

8.800 9.050 8.6008.500 34.950
10T 7 12 11 11 

11 

Madison Young581
Reflex

8.900 8.800 8.3008.800 34.800
8T 10 10 12 12 

12 
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